
  
Allison McKenzie-Ingram 

Title: Teacher, Department Chair 

Department: Science 

 allison_b_ingram@dekalbschoolsga.org 

 
Bangalore Arunkumar 

Title: Teacher 

Department: Science 

bangalore_arunkumar@dekalbschoolsga.org  

 
Esther Bentley 
Title: Teacher 
Department: Science 

Esther_Bentley@dekalbschoolsga.org 

 

 
Kevin Cameron 

Title: Teacher  

Department: Science  

Kevin_Cameron@dekalbschoolsga.org 

  
Jennifer Dixon 
Title: Teacher  
Department: Science  
 Jennifer_Dixon@dekalbschoolsga.org  

 
Dr. Shaaban K Fundi 
Title: Teacher  
Department: Science  
Shaaban_Fundi@dekalbschoolsga.org 
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Roger Gay 
Title: Teacher  
Department: Science  
Roger_Gay@dekalbschoolsga.org  
   

  
Bradley (Brad) Hendrickson  
Title: Teacher  
Department: Science  
  bradley_d_hendrickson@dekalbschoolsga.org  
 

 
Jake Hill 

Title: Teacher 

Department: Science 

george_o_hill@dekalbschoolsga.org  

  
   

 
Anne Jordan 
Title: Teacher, Department Chair 
Department: Science & ESOL 
Anne_Jordan@dekalbschoolsga.org  

 
David Kruglinski 
Title: Teacher  
Department: Science  
david_kruglinski@dekalbschoolsga.org  

 
Christine Lauer 
Title: Teacher  
Department: Science  
  Christine_Lauer@dekalbschoolsga.org  
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Kristin Mendheim 
Title: Teacher  
Department: Science  
Kristin_Mendheim@dekalbschoolsga.org  
   

 
Jamie Noble 
Title: Teacher  
Department: Science  
Jamie_Noble@dekalbschoolsga.org  
   

 
Pushpa Rajan 
Title: Teacher  
Department: Science  
Pushpa_Rajan@dekalbschoolsga.org  
   

 
Dr. Tanisha Rodgers 
Title: Teacher  
Department: Science  
tanisha_l_rodgers@dekalbschoolsga.org  

 
Rachel Taylor 
Title: Teacher  
Department: Science  
rachel_taylor@dekalbschoolsga.org 
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